## L22000204442

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
(Document Number)
,
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Gentined Copies
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100397280001

| 1 | 71 | 3 + +1,402 | 677 | **+**4.9<mark>7</mark>,40

2022 NOV -9 PM 2: 36 SECRETABLY AS A MAR

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor		·	61	. <b>्रे</b>
erib icz		ENTZ SOLUTIONS LLC			ar T
SUBJEC	<u> </u>	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
The encl	losed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.		
Please re	eturn all correspe	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
			Name of Person		_
		SOLUTION ADVISING	LLC	eport notification)  -0058  Daytime Telephone Number  \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of State Certified Copy (additional copy is encl	
			Firm/Company		_
		5728 MAJOR BEVD - SU	JITE 609		
			Address		- 26 S
		ORLANDO - FLORIDA -	32819	2022 NOV -9 PH SECRETA TO THE TALLLAND	
		<del></del>	City/State and Zip Code		- 53 -
		info@solutionadvising.com			9
		E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report noti	lication)	
For furth	er information c	oncerning this matter, please c	all:		2
LEONA	RDO FIGUEIRI	EDO	407 318-0058		36
	Name o	f Person		e Telephone Numbe	г
Enclosed	Lis a check for th	ne following amount:			
<b>■</b> \$25.0	00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certifica Certified	ite of Status & I Copy
	Registr	ING ADDRESS: ation Section n of Corporations	STREET/COURI Registration Section Division of Corpor	n	

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 DocuSign Envelope ID: C86D5EF7-A6C2-4AA3-BAB5-EA5229D846D2

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

M & WPLENTZ SOLUTIONS LLC

(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited I	<b>ny as it no</b> Liability Co	w appe: mpany)	ers on o	ur records	<u></u> )
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I Florida document number		were file	d on _	/29/2	022	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited liabi	ility com	pany h	<u>iere</u> :		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabil	ity Compar	ıy," the	designat	ion "LLC"	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			BLUE	ROCK	DRIVE,	SANFORD FL 32771
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	<u>ET ADDRESS)</u>					
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		4428	8LUE	ROCK	DRIVE,	SANEORO FR. 32771
Comming address Will WE IT GOT OT THE	<u> 1077</u>					-9 P
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered o			ress o	n our	records.	
Name of New Registered Agent:	Name of New Registered Agent: SOLUTION ADVISING LLC - LEONARDO FIGUEIREDO					
New Registered Office Address:	5728 MAJOR	BLVD S	UITE	609	<u> </u>	
New Neglistered Office Medicas.	Enter Florida street address					
	ORLANDO	32819 , Florida				rida
		City			<u> </u>	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

DocuSign Envelope ID: C86D5EF7-A6C2-4AA3-BAB5-EA5229D846D2 It ainending Authorized rerson(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being addeor removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	CARVALHO, MATHEUS	4428 BLUE ROCK DRIVE, SANFORD FL 32771	🛛 Add
<del></del>			<b>E</b> 77GU
			□ Remove
			Change
<del></del>			
			Remove
			Change
		<del></del>	202ENOV SECKEN
			Remove
			○ ○ ○ ○ Ghange → ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
			☐ Remove
			Change
			🗆 Remove
			Change
			□ Remove
			☐ Change

CARVALHO AS A I	MEMBER OF	THE COMPANY	AND UPDATE	THE NEW	ADDRESS	OF THE	
COMPANY.	<u> </u>			· -			
				<del></del>			
	••						
			<del></del>	<del></del>			
			· <del>-</del> · · ·				
			<u></u>				2
				<del></del>		— <u>12</u>	202 <b>1</b>
							VOV
						15), 14	-9
	h		-		-	37. n 31	
				<del></del>	<del></del>	<u></u>	_ <del>;;</del> _
						<u>1,1,1</u>	36
ctive date, if other th	an the date of	f filing:	_		(opti	onal)	
ctive date, if other the effective date is listed, the c E If the date inserted in	date must be spec this block does	ific and cannot be s not meet the ar	prior to date of filir oplicable statutor	g or more the	an 90 days after tirements, this	filing.) Purs date will :	uant to ( not be l
iment's effective date of							
ecord specifies a de ne 90th day after th			not an effect	ive time,	at 12:01 a	a.m. on t	he ea
10/12/2022							
rd		·	·				
		»: US CARVAS	1.40				
	1	0.700.00	-710				

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00